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LUNCH MENU 

     
Week of 4/26 thru 4/30 

 Monday, Apr. 26—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Apr. 27—Sen or Lopez: 2 Beef Tacos, Rice 

 Wednesday, Apr. 28—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Apr. 29—Subway: 6” Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Apr. 30—DaVinci: Spaghetti with Meatball, Breadstick 

 

Week of 5/03 thru 5/07 

 Monday, May 03—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, May 04—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, May 05—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, May 06—Subway: 6” Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, May 07—4 Seasons: Club Sandwich, Chips, Pasta Salad 

 

 

 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Middle/High School Merit Day 

The middle/high school merit day will be Friday, May 14, 2021.   

Due to closure/limited availability of theme parks and other  

attractions, we are going to allow students to plan their own  

day.  Parents/students have the option of planning a day trip or  

staying in the local area with friends and/or family.  Students  

who have received a demerit the first or second semester must  

report to school at 7:50 A.M. in dress code on May 14.   

 

 If you are interested in participating in  

 Cross Country next year, sign-ups sheet  

 will be outside Mrs. Candy’s office. There    

 will be summer training. 

Elementary Merit Day 

The elementary school merit day will be held at HCA on 

Friday, May 7th, 2021 


